
Sezioni: 23 su 23   

Elezione: Presidente Regione 2020

Regione Emilia Romagna 2020

Comune di Copparo

Voti per Sezione

1
COLLOT

2
BORGONZO

3
BENINI

4
BERGAMIN

5
BONACCIN

6
BATTAGLI

7
LUGLI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 727 444 61,07 0 0,00 245 56,98 11 2,56 0 0,00 174 40,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 430 96,85 14 3,15 

   2 726 462 63,64 1 0,22 249 55,46 15 3,34 0 0,00 183 40,76 0 0,00 1 0,22 449 97,19 13 2,81 

   3 714 476 66,67 0 0,00 242 52,04 21 4,52 0 0,00 201 43,23 0 0,00 1 0,22 465 97,69 11 2,31 

   4 698 441 63,18 0 0,00 252 58,33 10 2,31 0 0,00 169 39,12 1 0,23 0 0,00 432 97,96 9 2,04 

   5 765 518 67,71 0 0,00 284 55,80 24 4,72 0 0,00 195 38,31 2 0,39 4 0,79 509 98,26 9 1,74 

   6 675 451 66,81 1 0,23 223 51,26 12 2,76 1 0,23 194 44,60 1 0,23 3 0,69 435 96,45 16 3,55 

   7 770 541 70,26 0 0,00 295 55,24 24 4,49 1 0,19 208 38,95 4 0,75 2 0,37 534 98,71 7 1,29 

   8 732 501 68,44 0 0,00 276 55,42 15 3,01 1 0,20 203 40,76 1 0,20 2 0,40 498 99,40 3 0,60 

   9 766 555 72,45 1 0,18 311 56,75 14 2,55 1 0,18 217 39,60 1 0,18 3 0,55 548 98,74 7 1,26 

  10 760 498 65,53 0 0,00 254 52,48 20 4,13 1 0,21 207 42,77 0 0,00 2 0,41 484 97,19 14 2,81 

  11 705 418 59,29 0 0,00 242 59,46 17 4,18 1 0,25 145 35,63 2 0,49 0 0,00 407 97,37 11 2,63 

  12 674 418 62,02 0 0,00 231 56,07 20 4,85 0 0,00 152 36,89 7 1,70 2 0,49 412 98,56 6 1,44 

  13 903 584 64,67 0 0,00 336 59,47 23 4,07 0 0,00 206 36,46 0 0,00 0 0,00 565 96,75 19 3,25 

  14 279 190 68,10 1 0,53 92 49,20 10 5,35 1 0,53 81 43,32 1 0,53 1 0,53 187 98,42 3 1,58 

  15 255 188 73,73 1 0,54 91 49,46 4 2,17 0 0,00 87 47,28 0 0,00 1 0,54 184 97,87 4 2,13 

  16 331 240 72,51 1 0,42 136 57,38 8 3,38 0 0,00 91 38,40 1 0,42 0 0,00 237 98,75 3 1,25 

  17 518 348 67,18 1 0,29 213 62,65 14 4,12 0 0,00 110 32,35 0 0,00 2 0,59 340 97,70 8 2,30 

  18 224 144 64,29 0 0,00 81 56,64 6 4,20 0 0,00 53 37,06 0 0,00 3 2,10 143 99,31 1 0,69 

  19 619 409 66,07 0 0,00 255 63,43 13 3,23 3 0,75 129 32,09 1 0,25 1 0,25 402 98,29 7 1,71 

  20 647 404 62,44 0 0,00 228 57,00 12 3,00 0 0,00 156 39,00 0 0,00 4 1,00 400 99,01 4 0,99 

  21 540 308 57,04 0 0,00 189 63,85 8 2,70 0 0,00 98 33,11 0 0,00 1 0,34 296 96,10 12 3,90 

  22 577 367 63,60 0 0,00 193 53,76 17 4,74 0 0,00 148 41,23 1 0,28 0 0,00 359 97,82 8 2,18 

  23 275 152 55,27 0 0,00 101 69,66 5 3,45 0 0,00 38 26,21 1 0,69 0 0,00 145 95,39 7 4,61 

Totali 13.880 9.057 65,25 7 0,08 5.019 56,64 323 3,65 10 0,11 3.445 38,88 24 0,27 33 0,37 8.861 97,84 196 2,16 
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Sezioni: 23 su 23   

Elezione: Presidente Regione 2020

Regione Emilia Romagna 2020

Comune di Copparo

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 727 444 61,07 430 96,85 14 3,15 7 1,58 7 1,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 726 462 63,64 449 97,19 13 2,81 3 0,65 10 2,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 714 476 66,67 465 97,69 11 2,31 1 0,21 10 2,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 698 441 63,18 432 97,96 9 2,04 4 0,91 5 1,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 765 518 67,71 509 98,26 9 1,74 1 0,19 8 1,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 675 451 66,81 435 96,45 16 3,55 4 0,89 12 2,66 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 770 541 70,26 534 98,71 7 1,29 3 0,55 4 0,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 732 501 68,44 498 99,40 3 0,60 0 0,00 3 0,60 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 766 555 72,45 548 98,74 7 1,26 4 0,72 3 0,54 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 760 498 65,53 484 97,19 14 2,81 2 0,40 12 2,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 705 418 59,29 407 97,37 11 2,63 1 0,24 10 2,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 674 418 62,02 412 98,56 6 1,44 1 0,24 5 1,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 903 584 64,67 565 96,75 19 3,25 3 0,51 16 2,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 279 190 68,10 187 98,42 3 1,58 2 1,05 1 0,53 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 255 188 73,73 184 97,87 4 2,13 0 0,00 4 2,13 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 331 240 72,51 237 98,75 3 1,25 1 0,42 2 0,83 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 518 348 67,18 340 97,70 8 2,30 2 0,57 6 1,72 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 224 144 64,29 143 99,31 1 0,69 0 0,00 1 0,69 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 619 409 66,07 402 98,29 7 1,71 2 0,49 5 1,22 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 647 404 62,44 400 99,01 4 0,99 1 0,25 3 0,74 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 540 308 57,04 296 96,10 12 3,90 2 0,65 10 3,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 577 367 63,60 359 97,82 8 2,18 4 1,09 4 1,09 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 275 152 55,27 145 95,39 7 4,61 1 0,66 6 3,95 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 13.880 9.057 65,25 8.861 97,84 196 2,16 49 0,54 147 1,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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